7/6/25, 1:31 PM

NADD | Scoreboard

Open Scoreboard - Teamworks AR | HD Specialty Event

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each
individual splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the
breed rankings report. Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when
both scores tie.

Splash #101 - Air Retrieve (Open)

Division Place

Master
Master
Senior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Splash #102 - Air Retrieve (Open)

Division
Master
Junior

Junior

Splash #102 - Air Retrieve (Open)

1

2

1

1

2

1

Place

1

1

2

Division Place

Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

ID #

39017

14986

Call

19111 % | Trinity

27145

31446

10813

ID #

39017

27145

19111 %  Trinity

ID #

14986

39017

23579

18803

23614

32376

35983

27145

1st R.

Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Misses Miss Avg Best
Mayday - (@@ AllAmerican Jennifer Bale-O'Connell 3 19'0 19'4 19'0
Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 2 19'0 19'4 18'0
AllAmerican  Erin Rakosky 2 120 11'8 14'0
Taki : Toller Christie Canfield 2 14'0 12'8 13'0
Hank . BEL Mal Delaney Tibbetts 2 13'0 12'4 12'0
Bold . Border Collie = Jennifer Hustler 3 70 66 70
ﬁaal:“e Qualifiers Breed Owner Misses IJITsts A?/.g Best
Mayday - AllAmerican Jennifer Bale-O'Connell 3 2000 19'4 20'0
Taki : Toller Christie Canfield 2 140 12'8 13'0
AllAmerican = Erin Rakosky 2 13'0 11'8 12'0
ﬁ?:\lrlne Qualifiers Breed Owner Misses l\;llfsts Alf;g Best
Connor Chessie Stephanie Roberson-Thomas 2 21'0 19'4 20'0
Mayday - AllAmerican Jennifer Bale-O'Connell 2 2000 19'4 19'0
Piper (@ Lab Dawn Jauernik 3 190 19'0 19'0
Millie Lab Kim Miller 2 190 18'0 18'0
Bentley @ Lab Kim Miller 2 18'0 18'0 17'0
Lux ~ Beauceron Samantha Davenport 3 15'0 16'4 16'0
Malikai @)@ - BEL Mal Dawn Jauernik 2 130 13'4 12'0
Taki (@  Toller Christie Canfield 2 130 12'8 120

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/5138/type/AR/class/open/mode/print

11



