

# Open Scoreboard – Teamworks AR / HD Specialty Event

**THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY.** Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score **for each individual splash**. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. *Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.*

## Splash #101 - Air Retrieve (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Misses	1st Miss	R. Avg	Best
Master	1	39017	Mayday		AllAmerican	Jennifer Bale-O'Connell	3	19' 0	19' 4	<b>19' 0</b>
Master	2	14986	Connor		Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	2	19' 0	19' 4	<b>18' 0</b>
Senior	1	19111 ★	Trinity		AllAmerican	Erin Rakosky	2	12' 0	11' 8	<b>14' 0</b>
Junior	1	27145	Taki		Toller	Christie Canfield	2	14' 0	12' 8	<b>13' 0</b>
Junior	2	31446	Hank		BEL Mal	Delaney Tibbetts	2	13' 0	12' 4	<b>12' 0</b>
Novice	1	10813	Bold		Border Collie	Jennifer Hustler	3	7' 0	6' 6	<b>7' 0</b>

## Splash #102 - Air Retrieve (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Misses	1st Miss	R. Avg	Best
Master	1	39017	Mayday		AllAmerican	Jennifer Bale-O'Connell	3	20' 0	19' 4	<b>20' 0</b>
Junior	1	27145	Taki		Toller	Christie Canfield	2	14' 0	12' 8	<b>13' 0</b>
Junior	2	19111 ★	Trinity		AllAmerican	Erin Rakosky	2	13' 0	11' 8	<b>12' 0</b>

## Splash #102 - Air Retrieve (Open)

Division	Place	ID #	Call Name	Qualifiers	Breed	Owner	Misses	1st Miss	R. Avg	Best
Master	1	14986	Connor		Chessie	Stephanie Roberson-Thomas	2	21' 0	19' 4	<b>20' 0</b>
Master	2	39017	Mayday		AllAmerican	Jennifer Bale-O'Connell	2	20' 0	19' 4	<b>19' 0</b>
Master	3	23579	Piper		Lab	Dawn Jauernik	3	19' 0	19' 0	<b>19' 0</b>
Master	4	18803	Millie		Lab	Kim Miller	2	19' 0	18' 0	<b>18' 0</b>
Senior	1	23614	Bentley		Lab	Kim Miller	2	18' 0	18' 0	<b>17' 0</b>
Senior	2	32376	Lux		Beauceron	Samantha Davenport	3	15' 0	16' 4	<b>16' 0</b>
Junior	1	35983	MaliKai		BEL Mal	Dawn Jauernik	2	13' 0	13' 4	<b>12' 0</b>
Junior	2	27145	Taki		Toller	Christie Canfield	2	13' 0	12' 8	<b>12' 0</b>